P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

side
Recommended accessories
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DGS80
Brief description Type Part no.
Flanges
1-sided stator coupling, slot, 115 mm, stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1 x stator cou-
pling, 3 x M3 screws, 1 x insulating washer for stator coupling
DGS80-TETHER-A 2122697
1-sided stator coupling, slot, 84 mm, stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1 x stator cou-
pling, 3 x M3 screws, 1 x insulating washer for stator coupling
DGS80-TETHER-B 2122698
1-sided stator coupling, slot, 67 mm, stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1 x stator cou-
pling, 3 x M3 screws
DGS80-TETHER-C 2135677
Shaft adaptation
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 30 mm, external diameter 42 mm SPZ-042-030-M 2123008
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 32 mm, external diameter 42 mm SPZ-042-032-M 2123009
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 35 mm, external diameter 42 mm SPZ-042-035-M 2123010
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 38 mm, external diameter 42 mm SPZ-042-038-M 2123011
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 40 mm, external diameter 42 mm SPZ-042-040-M 2123012
2024-05-04 10:41:17 | Product data sheet
Subject to change without notice
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS | SICK 5